

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 976 367">AO No.238 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 371 1094 405"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 490 1484 607">Ms. Shazia Parveen, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 647 1484 723">2. Mr. Shailabh Pandey, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="691 763 1484 840">3. On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 27.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1182 965 1481 999">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1217 1003 1390 1032">17.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 1039 724 1061">BS</p>