

s9SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-44			<p data-bbox="715 376 938 405"><u>AO No.238 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="715 409 1257 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="715 479 1485 595">Ms. Sukhwani Singh, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="715 629 1485 745">Mr. Shailabh Pandey, Advocate for the respondent no.1, through video conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="715 779 1485 853">At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 04.06.2026</p> <p data-bbox="1070 1066 1485 1126" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 29.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="715 1128 746 1151">RV</p>